
Blue River Bistro Live Music Schedule 
5 pm to 10 pm 

	
  DAY     DATE   ARTIST   GENRE 
Friday December 2   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday December 3   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday December 9   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday December 10  Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday December 16  Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday December 17  Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday December 18  Rob Wivchar  Guitar & Vocals 
Monday December 19  Mark Schalefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday  December 20  Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday December 21  Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday December 22  Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday December 25  Rob Wivchar  Guitar & Vocals 
Monday December 26  Mark Schalefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday  December 27  Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday December 28  Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday December 29  Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Saturday December 31  LC’s Latin Groove   Latin Jazz Quartet 
Sunday January 1   JB West   Soul  
Monday January 2   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday January 3   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday January 4   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday January 5   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Sunday January 8   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Monday January 9   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday January 10   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday January 11   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday January 12   Rob Dando Duo  Classic Jazz  
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Sunday January 15   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Monday January 16   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday January 17   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday January 18   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday January 19   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday January 22   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Monday January 23   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday January 24   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday January 25   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday January 26   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday January 29   JB West   Soul  
Monday January 30   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday January 31   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday February 1   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday February 2   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday February 5   JB West   Soul  
Monday February 6   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday February 7   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday February 8   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday February 9   Rob Dando Duo  Classic Jazz 
Sunday February 12   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Monday February 13   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday February 14   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday February 15   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday February 16   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday February 19   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Monday  February 20   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday February 21   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 



Blue River Bistro Live Music Schedule 
5 pm to 10 pm 

	

Wednesday February 22   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday February 23   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday February 26   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Monday February 27   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday February 28   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday March 1   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday March 2   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday March 5   JB West   Soul  
Monday March 6   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday March 7   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday March 8   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday March 9   Rob Dando Duo  Classic Jazz 
Sunday March 12   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Monday March 13   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday March 14   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday March 15   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday March 16   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday March 19   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Monday  March 20   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday March 21   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday March 22   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday March 23   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday March 26   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Monday March 27   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday March 28   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday March 29   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday March 30   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday April 2   JB West   Soul  
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Monday  April 3   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday April 4   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday April 5   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday April 6   Jerry Weiss Duo  Instrumental Jazz 
Sunday April 9   Eef    Blues with a Groove 
Monday April 10   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Tuesday April 11   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Wednesday April 12   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Thursday April 13   Rob Dando Duo  Classic Jazz 
Friday April 21   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday April 22   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday April 28   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday April 29   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday May 5    Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday May 6    Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday May 12   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday May 13   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday May 19   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday May 20   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday May 26   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday May 27   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday June 2   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday June 3   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
Friday June 9   Mark Schlaefer  Delta Blues 
Saturday June 10   Jerry Weiss Trio  Instrumental Jazz 
 
 


